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2671010271
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2671010074
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2274620113
0440350090
0600350010
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2674160103
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0307300070
2054190103
2246360101
2246360103
0213200050
2671300331
2671300142
2671300143
2671300044

&R &n 4 R
N_¥3%9% Y CRANKCASE GROUP
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANKCASE UN

CRANK CASE UN
N_CRANKCASE
N_CYLINDER LINER
CYLINDER LINER BLNK
N_OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING

HN_BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

DOWEL PIN

OIL SEAL

N_MAIN BEARING COVER A
N_MAIN BEARING COVER A
N_MAINBEARING COVER AY
N_MAIN BEARING COVER C
N_MAIN BEARING COVER C
N_MAINBEARING COVER CP
N_MAIN BEARING COVER
N_GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
N_OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING

HN_BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING
N_GOVERNOR GEAR CP
N_GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
N_FLYWEIGHT
N_FLYWEIGHT

PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE

OIL GAUGE CP

OIL GAUGE

GASKET

N_CYLINDER HEAD CP
N_CYLINDER HEAD UN
N_CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD

|
&

OGO NCYEO RO Y 1 Y G O G G G U G G G G G QU GG |\, S G G G G G QS G G G G G QY

LK< <<

il

.I.

ZZZZZZ-<-<Z-<ZZ-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<-<ZZZZZZ-<-<-<-<-<-<ZZZ-<-<ZZZZ|.|.T.

E BsH
20060101
20100301
20060101
20060801
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060801
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060801
20071024
20060101
20060801
20071024
20060101
20060101
20071024
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060801
20060101
20060801
20060101
20060101
20060801
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101

#TH

20100301
99991231
20060801
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20060801
20100301
20100301
20100301
20060801
20071024
20100301
20060801
20071024
20100301
20100301
20071024
20100301
20100301
20100301
20060801
20100301
20060801
20100301
20100301
20060801
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301

AL

01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EH410DS6673.xIsx 1/7



HnES

EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673

POS LINE LV HRES

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140
190
190
190
190
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
210
210
210
210
210

5
6
7
93
10
11
12
13
14
15
30
31
2
3
6
10
12
15
2

—_
o

w

mwwwmc»c»c»mm.h.h.hww—n—k—kgooc»-h
D W (2]

WWWNNOPRL,WPRLRWODRWWNNAE==DPNDNNPNNPNNPNNWOWLWNDNNNNLWDLWLWOAa AP D

2461400103
2461410113
2631420203
2631420205
0105080290
0105060351
13207AA050
0565100050
2633534103
2671500113
0401140030
0211140020
2671550111
2671550113
2671570103
2671610113
2671600113
2671520113
2671700103
0310060020
0110060130
0110100030
0110060010
0110080340
267B00050G
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2462230205
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2672250111
2672250501
0010508400
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INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
VALVE GUIDE

VALVE GUIDE BLANK
STUD

STUD

SEAL-INT VALVE

CLIP

RETAINER PLATE
N_GASKET(HEAD)
PLUG

GASKET

N_ROCKER COVER CP
N_ROCKER COVER
N_OIL SHELTER PLATE
N_RETAINER PLATE
N_LEAF VALVE
N_GASKET(ROCKER COV)
N_RUBBER PIPE
DOWEL PIN

FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT

N_/37%YYCRANKSHAFT PISTON GR
N_CRANKSHAFT,PISTON GR
N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

N_CRANKSHAFT CP
N_CRANKSHAFT CP
N_CRANKSHAFT
N_CRANKSHAFT

CRANK SHAFT.
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
CRNKSHAFT GEAR
BALANCER GEAR
BALANCER GEAR BLANK
BALANCER GEAR
HN_CONNECTING ROD AY
N_CONNECTING ROD AY
N_CONNECTING ROD CP
N_CONNECTING ROD CP
FLANGE BOLT
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26733402H5
2633350213
26733502H3
26733502H5
2463361103
2463371113
2463550103
26735301C1
2673610113
2673610203

e

PISTON PIN

PISTON PIN
N_PISTON

N_TOP RING
N_SECOND RING
N_OIL RING CP

CLIP

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER
N_BALANCER SHAFT
BALA SHAFT
BALANCER SHAFT
FLANGE NUT
WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY
N_INTAKE EXHAUST GROUP
N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_CAMSHAFT CP
N_CAMSHAFT

CAM SHAFT

SPRING PIN

PIN

RELEASE LEVER CP
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

RETURN SPRING
TAPPET

TAPPET

INTAKE VALVE
N_INTAKE VALVE

IN VALVE 26733402H3
EXHAUST VALVE
N_EXHAUST VALVE
EXH VALVE 26733502H3
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
COLLET-VALVE
N_PUSH ROD CP
ROCKER ARM
ROCKER ARM
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0176060020
0011406300
0186060020
0031306000
0031108000
0043104250
2304900313
267E00740G
NNNAO0O010G
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BOLT(PIVOT)
BOLT(PIVOT)

PIVOT

NUT

N_GUIDE PLATE

GASKET CP (MUFFLER)
N_AIR CLEANER AY

N_AIR CLEANER AY

LABEL (CHOKE)
N_INSULATOR
N_GASKET(INSULATOR)
NUT

NUT

FLANGE NUT

FLANGE BOLT

SPRING WASHER
N_¥39%YYGOVERNOR OPERATION
N_GOVERNOR OPERATION
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_GOVERNOR LEVER
N_GOVERNOR LEVER
N_GOVERNOR LEVER
N_GOVERNOR LEVER
N_GOVERNOR SHAFT CP
N_GOVERNOR SHAFT

CLIP

N_GOVERNOR SPRING CP
N_GOVERNOR SPRING
N_GOVERNOR ROD AY
N_GOVERNOR ROD CP
N_GOVERNOR ROD

N_ROD SPRING

N_SPEED CONTROL LEVER
SELF LOCK NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

CLIP

WASHER

SCREW

SPRING (ADJUSTER)
N_¥37%YYCOOLING.STARTING GRP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
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2675126101
0901030110
2675121002
2679186203
0732003900
2679520403
2679520413
2679520423
2679520703
2675020110
2675020120
0901080610
0732005480
2675260112
2675260101
2675260122
2675270103
0110060020
0110060010
0016508120
0110060010
267F00820G
NNNAOO0010G
2676260501
2676260511
X851061510
X851061511
0561110020
0561110050
X561110060
2676231010
267G00050G
NNNAOO0010G
2677020230
2677020240
2677920211
2677940121
2677940131
2467930101
2267550103
0650140480
0655000240
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N_BLOWER HOUSING CP
ROBIN YELLOW

N_BLOWER HOUSING UN
N_LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
LABEL(WARNING)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

LABEL(TRADE MARK)
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 UN
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 CP
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE 1 UN
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE 2
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
N_FUEL,LUBRICANT G.
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_FUEL PIPE CP

FUEL PIPE CP

N_RUBBER PIPE

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

N_HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP
N_CARBURETOR AY
N_ELECTRIC DEVICE GROU
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_MAGNETO AY
N_MAGNETO AY
N_FLYWHEEL CP
N_IGNITION COIL CP
N_IGNITION COIL CP
CHARGE COIL CP
GROMMET

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
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8
2
10
12
20
21
24
25
30
32
40

2

NNPNN==DNNNNOWWN==DNDNN==DNPNNPNNWONDNPNNPNNNWONNWWNDN

2677310101
0566000250
2467550201
2467550103
2467550109
2247050200
2677100203
234710N104
KS31102001
2147312201
0566000250
0011406250
0043506200
0043106080
2147900701
2147900703
0031008000
0032008000
0022706000
0032006000
0110060010
267H00010G
NNNAOO0010G
0735000280
0735000290
0732999989
267J00230G
NNNAO0010G
2679030100
0712140140
0714090010
0700000060
2779020123
2779990129
2779990047
2779990134
267J50070G
NNNAO0O010G
31H1100101
2673760101
0150040060
31H1200101

e

N_WIRE 1 CP

CLAMP

CLAMP CP

CLAMP

INSULATOR
N_STARTING MOTOR AY
N_RING GEAR

RING GEAR. HRC10-18
OIL SENSOR CP 11

WIRE 22 CP

CLAMP

BOLT AND WASHER AY
SCREW AND WASHER AY
SCREW,PANHEAD
BOLT(STARTER)
BOLT(STARTER)
WASHER

SPRING WASHER

NUT

SPRING WASHER
FLANGE BOLT
N_REDUCTION,CLUTCH GR
N_3%%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(AIR INDEX)
LABEL(AIR INDEX)
LABEL(N.P.C)

N_¥394%YYACCESSORIES LABEL GR

N_»3A%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_ACCESSORY TOOL KIT

BOX WRENCH

WRENCH HANDLE

TOOL BAG

N_EH36,41-D,DS
N_STATEMENT(EXH)
N_EH36,41-D,DS,B,BS
N_EH36,41-D,DS
N_TANDOKU-HASSO-BUHIN
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
MUFFLER CP

N_SPARK ARRESTER CP
TAPPING SCREW

MUFF COVER(FRONT) CP

|
&

—_ e e e e ek e ek e ek e ek e e e e ek e e e S N) = = NN = N = N NN - e e e e e ek e ek

LK< <<

il

.I.

K<< <ZZ<X<K<K<KZZZ<KZZK<K<KZZK<KKZZZZ<K<K<K<KZZZ<K<ZZ<<< iy

E BsH
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20100301
20060101
20080101
20060101
20060101
20100301
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20080101
20060101
20080101
20060101
20100301
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101

#TH

20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
99991231
20080101
20080401
20100301
20100301
99991231
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20080101
20080401
20080101
20100301
20100301
99991231
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301

AL

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
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HnES

EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673
EH410DS6673

POS LINE LV ZHRES

950 9 3 0901081230
950 10 3 31H1200103
950 16 2 31H1400101
950 17 3 0901080730
950 18 3 31H1400102
950 22 2 0103080070
950 23 2 0203080010
950 24 2 2703520101
950 25 2 31H1600103
950 30 2 31H3600200
950 31 3 31H3600201
950 32 4 0901030110
950 33 4 31H3600102
950 34 3 0648001500
950 35 3 0430590011
950 37 3 0641540011
950 40 2 0642006400
950 58 2 KU31106101
950 59 2 0660000330
950 61 2 2147700210

&R &n 4 R

BLACK

MUFFLER COVER(FRONT)
EXHAUST PIPE CP
MUFFLER BLACK
EXHAUST PIPE UN
BOLT

SPRING WASHER
GASKET CP (MUFFLER)
SEAL RUBBER
FUEL TANK AY
FUEL TANK CP
ROBIN YELLOW
FUEL TANK UN
FUEL GAUGE CP
FUEL TANK CAP AY
FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAINER AY
F.CUT C/U CP (14)
N_SWITCH
MAGNETIC SWITCH

|
&

_ ek e e e ek e ek e i e N = NDN) e

K<< << << <

il

.I.

K<< ZZ <K<K <Z<<Z}

E BsH
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101
20060101

#TH

20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301
20100301

AL

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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